

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 38885 of 2002

Petitioner :- Ram Kawal And Another

Respondent :- Board Of Rev. U.P. At Alld. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- L.K.Tripathi,Om Prakash Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Narendra Kumar
Chaturvedi,Pankaj Kumar Mishra,S.N.Tripathi,V.K.Singh

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava,J.

As prayed, list this case on 02.08.2024.

Order Date :- 26.7.2024

pks